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Final Ranking Damer C 501out  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Anneli Olsson Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 

2. Maria Westner Pizzeria Montenegro 

3. Marina Andersson Pizzeria Montenegro 

4. Jeanette Nilsson Pikado 

5. Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 

6. Angelica Hansson Pikado 

 

 Final Ranking Damer B 501MO  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Anette Resell TRP´s Dart 

2. Anette Blomqvist Pikado 

3. Marie Eriksson Kongens DC 

4. Anna (Plup) Lindblad TRP´s Dart 

5. Jessika Ekstrand Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 

6. Carina Kallenberg Landskrona DC 

 

Final Ranking Damer E/A 501DO  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Lollo Nilsson Baskemölla IF 

2. Åsa Hansson STP-EDC 

3. Linda Johansson Höganäs EDC 

4. Anna Nilsson Pizzeria Verona 

5. Anna Johansson STP-EDC 

 

Final Ranking Herrar C 501out  

 

Rank Name Club 

1. Mats Svärd TRP´s Dart 

2. Olof Wester Baskemölla IF 

3. Herbert Schuler Pizzeria Montenegro 

4. Fredrik Ekstrand Pizzeria Montenegro 

5. Benny Savnäs Pizzeria Montenegro 

6. Gert Söderlind TRP´s Dart 

7. Peter Nilsson Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 

8. Lasse Turesson Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 
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Final Ranking Herrar B 501MO  

 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Steffen Simonsson Gruvans DC 11 

2. Peter Olsson Pikado 14 

3. Joakim Leestam Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 18 

4. Ingvar Persson Höganäs EDC 16 

5. Christer Persson Kongens DC 14 

5. Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 12 

7. Anton Resell TRP´s Dart 10 

7. Bengt Fransson Pikado 13 

9. Ascher Wiesel Landskrona DC 8 

9. Magnus Nilsson Kongens DC 10 

9. Rickard Liljegren Viking Bar 7 

9. Stellan Malmros Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 6 

13. Filip Persson TRP´s Dart 10 

13. Jimmy Nyman Viking Bar 10 

13. Kai Pernu Landskrona DC 6 

13. Mats Resell TRP´s Dart 6 

17. Dan Birch STP-EDC 4 

17. Per Andersson Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 5 

17. Robin Billberg Höganäs EDC 5 

25. Anders Nilsson Gruvans DC 5 

 

Final Ranking Herrar E/A 501DO  

 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Christian Johnsson (tollarp) Baskemölla IF 18 

2. Magnus Gustavsson Kongens DC 10 

3. Markus Kristensson Pizzeria Verona 10 

4. Vladimir Novkov Pikado 15 

5. Mickael Eskilsson Pikado 12 

5. Nesat Erman Svarta Lyktan 12 

7. Anders Thuvesholmen Höganäs EDC 13 

7. Mikael Slavkovic Pikado 13 

9. Dennis Johansson Höganäs EDC 9 

9. Kevin Sandgren Svarta Lyktan 8 

9. Stig Månsson Pikado 10 

9. Tommy Börjesson Pikado 11 

13. Klas Sörensen Höganäs EDC 7 

13. Niklas Svensson Gruvans DC 8 

13. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 9 

13. Rolf Nilsson Pikado 7 

17. Anton Lundström Pizzeria Montenegro 6 
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17. Christian Johansson Höganäs EDC 4 

17. Clas-Göran Svensson Gruvans DC 8 

17. Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 5 

17. Patrik Ahlberg Pikado 8 

17. Paul Larsson STP-EDC 5 

17. Robin Ljung Pikado 5 

17. Stefan (Nalle) Månsson Pikado 8 

25. Fredrik Gröning Höganäs EDC 5 

 
 

 

 

Final Ranking Lucky Loser 501 mo  
 

Rank Name Club Games 

1. Stefan (Nalle) Månsson Pikado 11 

2. Mats Resell TRP´s Dart 11 

3. Kevin Sandgren Svarta Lyktan 8 

3. Klas Sörensen Höganäs EDC 9 

5. Ascher Wiesel Landskrona DC 5 

5. Fredrik Gröning Höganäs EDC 4 

5. Niklas Svensson Gruvans DC 6 

5. Per Andersson Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 5 

9. Anton Lundström Pizzeria Montenegro 2 

9. Jerker Nilsson Baskemölla IF 3 

9. Kai Pernu Landskrona DC 3 

9. Magnus Nilsson Kongens DC 3 

9. Per Skelmose Höganäs EDC 3 

9. Robin Billberg Höganäs EDC 2 

9. Robin Ljung Pikado 2 

9. Rolf Nilsson Pikado 3 
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Final Ranking Mix Dubbel  
 

Rank Name 1 Club Games 

1. Peter Loberg Viking Bar 15 

2. Magnus Gustavsson Kongens DC 12 

3. Paul Larsson STP-EDC 15 

4. Mats Resell TRP´s Dart 13 

5. Magnus Nilsson Kongens DC 10 

5. Rickard Liljegren Viking Bar / Pikado 9 

7. Gert Söderlind TRP´s Dart 9 

7. Mats Svärd TRP´s Dart / Pikado 7 

9. Christian Johansson Höganäs EDC 8 

9. Daniel Lindeblad Viking Bar 4 

9. Kai Pernu Landskrona DC 6 

9. Patrick Åman Pikado / Viking Bar 7 

13. Anton Lundström Pizzeria Montenegro 5 

13. Herbert Schuler Pizzeria Montenegro 4 

 

Final Ranking Herr Dubbel B och Damer  

 

Rank Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1. Anton Resell Filip Persson TRP´s Dart 

2. Ascher Wiesel Peter Olsson Landskrona DC / Pikado 

3. Anette Blomqvist Anna Nilsson Pikado / Pizzeria Verona 

4. Robin Billberg Mattias Sjöberg Höganäs EDC 

5. Bengt Fransson Per Andersson Pikado / Eneborgs Dart & Biljard 

6. Jeanette Nilsson Nathalie Nilsson Pikado 

Final Ranking Herr Dubbel E/A  

 

Rank Pseudonym Name 1 Name 2 Club 

1.   
Micke 

Lindgren(Balkebo) 

Christian 

Johnsson 
Pikado / Kongens DC 

2.   Anders Thuvesholmen Dennis Johansson Höganäs EDC 

3.   Rolf Nilsson Mickael Eskilsson Pikado 

4.   Stig Månsson 
Stefan (Nalle) 

Månsson 
Pikado 

5.   Christer Persson Tommy Svensson Kongens DC / TRP´s Dart 

6.   Per Skelmose Klas Sörensen Höganäs EDC 

7.   Jimmy Nyman Joakim Leestam 
Viking Bar / Eneborgs Dart 

& Biljard 

8.   Robin Ljung Mikael Slavkovic Pikado 

9.   Vladimir Novkov Niklas Svensson Pikado / Gruvans DC 

 


